 1
RapidLink 54 PtMP
High-Data Rate, Point-to-Multipoint Wireless Network (5.8 GHz)
The RapidLink 54 PtMP
Delivering commercial grade high-speed, point-to-multipoint connectivity to service and manage the most demanding
multipoint applications. Operating in the license-exempt 5.8 GHz ISM band, RapidLink 54 PtMP ensures a cost effective,
reliable data transport for all secure corporate, military or commercial communication needs.
  Product Highlights

provides up to 108 Mbps aggregate capacity between locations. An integrated web server (pictured below) greatly
simplifies the configuration process by allowing you to access all parameters and settings through a single, consistent user
interface.  Easley change frequencies, check signal strength, adjust security settings and much more…
RapidLink NMC (Network Management Center)
Manage all user accounts with RapidWave’s proprietary, full featured decentralized wireless Network Management Center.
Installed on a server anywhere on the network, the NMC complementary features add power and versatility to the entire
infrastructure management – Allowing the MIS manager to administrate the entire network from one central point, while
reducing the load on the Base Station, in turn minimizing the probability of remote accessibility issues.  From anywhere on
the network you can add users, adjust bandwidth allocation, and check QoS settings…basically, enjoy full access to
administrate all aspects, of every user on the network!
 3
RapidLink 54 PtMP
High-Rate Point-to-Multipoint Wireless Network Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Antenna Type Dimensions
RL54-SU-22   (CPE) 22 dBi Flat panel Integrated Antenna 12 x 12 x 5.0 in  (30 x 30 x 14 cm)
RL54-SU-23   (CPE) 23 dBi Flat panel Integrated Antenna 12 x 12 x 5.4 in  (30 x 30 x 14 cm)
RL54-SU-26   (CPE) 26 dBi Flat panel Integrated Antenna 18 x 18 x 5.4 in  (46 x 46 x 14 cm)
RL54-SU-28   (CPE) 28 dBi Flat panel External Antenna 24 x 24 x 2 in  (60 x 60 x 5.1 cm)
RL54-BS-1660   (Base Station) 16 dBi External 60° Degree Sector Antenna Call for dimensions
RL54-BS-1790   (Base Station) 17 dBi External 90° Degree Sector Antenna Call for dimensions
Radio1 In Turbo Mode In Standard Mode
Frequency Range 5.760 to 5.800 GHz 5.745 to 5.825 GHz
Frequency Channels 2 (non-overlapping) 5 (non-overlapping)
RF Output Power Up to 16 dBm Up to 16 dBm